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FILE NUMBER

 MORTGAGORS

FAMILY NAMES

run.10, 54
28742

Dec.15,54
23580
fep.17,56
21477
Jar.1,62

DATE OF RECORD

12042 |

MICROFILMED

Heller

COTT FAMILY NAME INDEX No. 75 © 1949 (
Cluulaston S8.C.

Made by The Cott Index Company, Columbus, Ohio
Cogsweu Co

Sold By Walker, Evans &

BRIEF DESCRIPTION, LOCATION, ETC.
( Not Warranted )

Lot Pinehurst Drive.

Lot North Avondale Dr., &

Hwy, 276)Near Mauldin.

GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEFCH LJKLMND PQRSTUYWXYZ MORTGAGEES BOOK | PAGE }i  Amount

EW. S S A R o
. . .Trude S. C. Douglaw Wilson & Co. 698 413 | 16,000,

Conotisk ?g #2587/ 00 |pinehurst Dr.
% 1777 + a{l/zé /é7 Trude S. il n n " 621 ’ 39 24,000,

12/ 4 M#Yélﬂ4 U%W Agency 00 |Ranches.

iCatherine 76, Ratterree-James Inc. 691 ' 267 8,200,

2-/0 - c7 . i ’ 00

#/925/ |Max M. 77.€, Warren Martin Hunt 883 1204 | 22,500.|12.33 acres,

Lot 92,Rice St.,Augusta Rd..

Laurens Rd.(U.S.
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